f) The KMC Executive has the authority to authorize expenditures other than budgeted 

expenditures. 

g) The KMC Executive has the authority to recommend any changes to the constitution, 

bylaw or structure of KMC. 

h) The KMC Executive has the authority to authorize any budgetary expenditure amount 

up to a maximum of $1,200.00 (one thousand two hundred dollars) without membership 

approval. 

i) The KMC Executive may represent KMC outside of Nova Scotia without Board 

approval. 

j) The members of the Executive Committee shall be ex officio members of all standing and 

special committees of KMC.